
FLORIDA 
Gate  
Price 

AAA 
Price 

Medieval Times Dinner Theatre 
Adult 
Child Under 12 

 
$64.15 
$37.40 

 
$54.00 
$35.50 

Busch Gardens Tampa Ages 3+  
1-day admission to Busch Gardens Tampa. 

$106.99 
 

$81.00 
 

Choose Your Adventure 
2 Visits Ages 3+ 
Enjoy a single park with each visit, choose 
from SeaWorld Orlando, Aquatica Orlando, 
Busch Gardens Tampa, Adventure Island 
Tampa. Second visit must be redeemed 
within six months from first visit. Valid 1 year 
from date of purchase.  

 
$149.44 

 
$106.75 

Choose Your Adventure 
3 Visits Ages 3+ 
Enjoy a single park with each visit, choose 
from SeaWorld Orlando, Aquatica Orlando, 
Busch Gardens Tampa, Adventure Island 
Tampa. Second and third visits must be 
redeemed within six months from first visit. 
Valid 1 year from date of purchase.  

 
$160.11 

 
$117.45 

Choose Your Adventure 
Unlimited Visits plus Parking Ages 3+ 
Unlimited visits to any 4 parks for up to 14 
days from first visit. Choose from SeaWorld 
Orlando, Aquatica Orlando, Busch Gardens 
Tampa, Adventure Island Tampa. Includes 
unlimited parking for 14 days. Valid 1 year 
from date of purchase.  

 
$192.14 

 
$149.50 

SeaWorld Orlando Single Day 
Ages 3+ 
1-day admission any day to SeaWorld  
Orlando. Visits valid up to 1 year from date 
of purchase. Price and savings based on 
single-day, single-admission tickets to  
SeaWorld Orlando. Advance purchase only. 

 
$106.49 

 
$75.60 

SeaWorld Orlando 1 Visit with All-
Day Dine 
Ages 3+ 
Enjoy a single visit to SeaWorld Orlando and 
all-day dining. Ticket and offer is valid one 
year from purchase. Parking not included. All
-day dining valid at select restaurants. Some 
restrictions may apply. 

 
 

$106.49 

 
 

$102.25 

Adventure Island 1 Visit  
Ages 3+ 
1-day admission any day, valid for 1 year 
from date of purchase. Valid during regularly 
scheduled park operating hours. Adventure 
Island is a seasonal water park; please check 
operating hours before visiting. Parking not 
included. 

 
$50.29 

 
$42.00 

CALIFORNIA 
Gate  
Price 

AAA 
Price 

Universal Studios Hollywood  
Enjoy a full day of rides, shows and attractions! Valid on  
selected date only. AAA Members Save (no discount at Front Gate)! 

Universal Studios Hollywood 
2-Day General Admission 
Adult  Ages 10+ 
Child  Ages 3-9 
First visit valid only on the selected date; 2nd 
visit valid within 6 days of 1st visit. First visit 
must be used on or before December 15, 
2016; second visit on or before December 
21, 2016. 

 
 
$119.00 
$113.00 

 
 
$109.00 
$103.00 

SeaWorld San Diego Single Day  
Adult  Ages 10+ 
Child  Ages 3-9 
Valid for one visit from 10/01/2016 to 
12/31/2017. 

 
$93.00 
$87.00 

 
$70.00 
$70.00 

MARYLAND 
Gate  
Price 

AAA 
Price 

Maryland Zoo Baltimore Adult 
Child (Ages 2-11; under 2 are FREE) 

$18.00 
$15.00 

$15.00 
$12.00 

National Aquarium Baltimore 
Adult 
Child (Ages 3-11) 

$39.95 
$24.95 

$35.95 
$21.95 

OHIO 
Gate  
Price 

AAA 
Price 

Pro Football Hall of Fame Canton, OH 
Adult 
Child (Ages 6-14) 

 
$25.00 
$17.00 

 
$21.00 
$14.00 

NORTH CAROLINA 
Gate  
Price 

AAA 
Price 

Biltmore Estates Adult (Ages 17+) $64.20 $57.00 

NEW JERSEY 
Gate  
Price 

AAA 
Price 

Adventure Aquarium - Camden 
Adult 
Child (Ages 2-12) 

 
$27.77 
$20.28 

 
$23.77 
$17.00 

PENNSYLVANIA 
Gate  
Price 

AAA 
Price 

   Crayola Experience 
   General Admission Under 2 free 

 
$19.99 

 
$15.99 

   IMAX Theater  Adult 
   Child  Ages 11 and under 
*No additional fees Monday-Thursday 
*Additional fees apply Friday-Sunday 
*Additional fees apply on 3D films 

$12.00 
$10.00 

$9.00 
$9.00 

   Reading Movies 11 Adult 
   (unrestricted ticket) 

$9.50 $7.00 

VIRGINIA 
Gate  
Price 

AAA 
Price 

Luray Caverns Adult 
Child (Ages 6-12; 5 and under FREE) 

$27.00 
$14.00 

$23.25
$13.00 

Colonial Williamsburg Single Day 
Adult 
Youth  Ages 6-12 
Valid for single day admission from 3/18/16 
to 12/31/16. Free parking at Regional Visitor  
Center. 

 
$40.99 
$20.49 

 
$36.99 
$19.00 

Colonial Williamsburg Multi-Day 
Adult 
Youth  Ages 6-12 
Valid for 3 days from first use. Must be used 
within 7 days period from 3/18/16 to 
12/31/16. Free parking at Regional Visitor 
Center. 

 
$50.99 
$25.49 

 
$45.99 
$23.49 

America’s Historic Triangle 
Adult 
Youth  Ages 6-15 
Valid for 7 consecutive days from 3/14/16 to 
12/31/16. Unlimited visits to Colonial  
Williamsburg, Historic Jamestown, Jame-
stown Settlement, Yorktown Victory Center 
and Yorktown Battlefield. Free parking at the 
Regional Visitor Center. 

 
$89.25 
$41.25 

 
$84.00 
$39.00 

Williamsburg Christmas Bounce 
Adult  Ages 13+ 
Youth  Ages 6-12 
Valid for up to 3 consecutive days. Unlimited 
visits to Colonial Williamsburg and Christmas 
Town at Busch Gardens Williamsburg (open 
from 11/25-12/31/16). Please be sure to 
review Christmas Town operating schedule, 
as they are not open daily. Includes parking. 

 
$75.00 
$60.00 

 
$70.00 
$55.00 

Busch Gardens Williamsburg 
Christmas Town Single Day 
Ages 3+ 
Valid for one day admission between  
November 25, 2016 to January 2, 2017. 
 

Busch Gardens Williamsburg  Fun 
Card 
Ages 3+ 
Pay for a day and get unlimited during 
Christmas Town. 

 
 

$37.00 
 
 

 
 

$37.00 

 
 

$27.00 
 
 

 
 

$37.00 

TEXAS 
Gate  
Price 

AAA 
Price 

SeaWorld San Antonio Single Day 
Ages 3+ 
Single day admission within one year from 
date of purchase. Valid during regularly 
scheduled park operating hours. 

 
 

$70.36 
 

 
 

$56.29 
 

SeaWorld San Antonio Texas  
Vacation Ticket 
Ages 3+ 
Unlimited admission for up to 14 consecutive 
days from your first visit. 

 
 

$70.36 
 

 
 

$67.99 
 

LEGOLAND FLORIDA 
Gate  
Price 

AAA 
Price 

LegoLand Single Day Ticket Adult 
Child/Senior  Ages 3-12/60+ 
Ticket expires 1 year from date of purchase. 

$97.37 
$89.88 

$81.99 
$75.99 

LegoLand Two Day Ticket Adult 
Child/Senior  Ages 3-12/60+ 
Ticket expires 1 year from date of purchase. 
Second day must be used within 9 days of first use. 

$113.42 
$105.93 

$93.99 
$87.99 



2016  

Winter 

Tickets 

920 Van Reed Road 

Wyomissing, PA  19610 

610-374-4531 

TICKETS AVAILABLE AT AAA READING-BERKS OFFICE 

AAA PRICES NOT AVAILABLE AT THE GATE 

NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES ON TICKETS 
•  Prices subject to change without notice  

• Tickets subject to availability  
•  Attraction parking fees are additional  

• No refunds or exchanges on attraction tickets  
• Prices include taxes  

    
Updated 11/23/2016 

Insure With Someone You Trust 
Call AAA Insurance Agent Bill Jensen 

(610) 374-4531 x7141  
bjensen@aaainsuranceberks.com 

E-Z Pass lets you complete 
your toll transaction without 

cash or tickets! 

For use in PA, DE, MD, MA, NJ, NY, NC, WV, IL, IN, OH, VA, RI, NH &ME 

SEASONAL ATTRACTIONS 
Gate  
Price 

AAA 
Price 

SESAME PLACE 
Any Day Ticket with Free 
2nd Visit Plus 1 Meal 
Ages 2+ 
Valid for any two visits 
during regular operating 
days from 4/30/16 and 
1/1/17 plus one meal. 
 
A Very Furry Christmas 
with 2nd Visit Free 
Ages 2+ 
Valid for any two visits 
during regular A Very Furry 
Christmas operating hours 
from 11/19/16 to 1/1/17. 

 
 
 

$69.55 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$34.24 

 
 
 

$55.99 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$25.70 

HERSHEYPARK 
Christmas Candylane 
All Ages 
Valid 11/11/2016 through 
1/1/2017, select dates. 

 
 

$19.85 

 
 

$17.85 

Branch ID: 219   Employee ID: 7152 

*Statement Credit Offer (Valid 10/1/16-12/31/16). You will qualify for a $50 
statement credit if you use your new credit card account to make any  
combination of purchase transactions totaling at least$500 (exclusive of any 
fees, returns and adjustments) that post to your account within 90 days of the 
account open date. Limit one (1) statement credit per new account. This  
one-time promotion is limited to new customers opening an account in  
response to this offer. Other advertised promotional statement credit offers can 
vary from this promotion and may not be substituted. Allow 8–12 weeks from 
qualifying for the statement credit to post to your account. The statement credit 
will generally be applied to your existing balance with the highest APR before 
being applied to any balances with lower APRs. Receipt of a statement credit 
does not affect your responsibility to pay your Total Minimum Payment shown 
on each statement you receive from us. 
†  The Variable Annual Percentage Rates (APRs) for this account are currently 
13.24% to 23.24%, based on creditworthiness, for Purchases and Balance  
Transfers; 16.24% to 25.24%, based on creditworthiness, for Direct Deposit and 
Check Cash Advances; and 25.24% for Bank Cash Advances. A Variable Penalty 
APR of up to 29.99%, based on creditworthiness, may be applied to new  
transactions if you make a late payment. Minimum Interest Charge is $1.50. 
Balance Transfer Fee is 3% (min. $10). Cash Advance fees are: 3% (min. $10) for 
Direct Deposit and Check Cash Advances; $12 for each Overdraft Protection 
Cash Advance; and 5% (min. $10) for all other Cash Advances. Fee for purchases 
of wire transfers from a non-financial institution is 5% (min. $10). The Variable 
APRs will vary with the market based on the Prime Rate. In addition, we reserve 
the right to change the terms of the account in accordance with the Credit Card 
Agreement and applicable law. This information is accurate as of 07/2016 and 
may have changed. For current information, please visit the website  
AAA.com/creditcard or complete an application with a AAA associate. 

Visit the AAA Reading-Berks Travel Store for 

all of your travel accessory needs! 
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