FLORIDA	Gate	AAA
FLURIDA	Price	Price
Medieval Times Dinner Theatre Adult Child Under 12	\$64.15 \$37.40	\$54.00 \$35.50
Busch Gardens Tampa Ages 3+ 1-day admission to Busch Gardens Tampa.	\$106.99	\$81.00
Choose Your Adventure 2 Visits Ages 3+ Enjoy a single park with each visit, choose from SeaWorld Orlando, Aquatica Orlando, Busch Gardens Tampa, Adventure Island Tampa. Second visit must be redeemed within six months from first visit. Valid 1 year from date of purchase.	\$149.44	\$106.75
Choose Your Adventure 3 Visits Ages 3+ Enjoy a single park with each visit, choose from SeaWorld Orlando, Aquatica Orlando, Busch Gardens Tampa, Adventure Island Tampa. Second and third visits must be redeemed within six months from first visit. Valid 1 year from date of purchase.	\$160.11	\$117.45
Choose Your Adventure Unlimited Visits plus Parking Unlimited visits to any 4 parks for up to 14 days from first visit. Choose from SealWorld Orlando, Aquatica Orlando, Busch Gardens Tampa, Adventure Island Tampa. Includes unlimited parking for 14 days. Valid 1 year from date of purchase.	\$192.14	\$149.50
SeaWorld Orlando Single Day Ages 3+ 1-day admission any day to SeaWorld Orlando. Visits valid up to 1 year from date of purchase. Price and savings based on single-day, single-admission tickets to SeaWorld Orlando. Advance purchase only.	\$106.49	\$75.60
SeaWorld Orlando 1 Visit with All- Day Dine Ages 3+ Enjoy a single visit to SeaWorld Orlando and all-day dining. Ticket and offer is valid one year from purchase. Parking not included. All -day dining valid at select restaurants. Some restrictions may apply.	\$106.49	\$102.25
Adventure Island 1 Visit Ages 3+ 1-day admission any day, valid for 1 year from date of purchase. Valid during regularly scheduled park operating hours. Adventure Island is a seasonal water park; please check operating hours before visiting. Parking not included.	\$50.29	\$42.00

LEGOLAND FLORIDA	Gate Price	AAA Price
LegoLand Single Day Ticket Adult Child/Senior Ages 3-12/60+ Ticket expires 1 year from date of purchase.	\$97.37 \$89.88	\$81.99 \$75.99
LegoLand Two Day Ticket Adult Child/Senior Ages 3-12/60+ Ticket expires 1 year from date of purchase. Second day must be used within 9 days of first use.	\$113.42 \$105.93	\$93.99 \$87.99

VIRGINIA	Gate Price	AAA Price
Luray Caverns Adult Child (Ages 6-12; 5 and under FREE)	\$27.00 \$14.00	\$23.25 \$13.00
Colonial Williamsburg Single Day Adult Youth Ages 6-12 Valid for single day admission from 3/18/16 to 12/31/16. Free parking at Regional Visitor Center.	\$40.99 \$20.49	\$36.99 \$19.00
Colonial Williamsburg Multi-Day Adult Youth Ages 6-12 Valid for 3 days from first use. Must be used within 7 days period from 3/18/16 to 12/31/16. Free parking at Regional Visitor Center.	\$50.99 \$25.49	\$45.99 \$23.49
America's Historic Triangle Adult Youth Ages 6-15 Valid for 7 consecutive days from 3/14/16 to 12/31/16. Unlimited visits to Colonial Williamsburg, Historic Jamestown, Jamestown Settlement, Yorktown Victory Center and Yorktown Battlefield. Free parking at the Regional Visitor Center.	\$89.25 \$41.25	\$84.00 \$39.00
Williamsburg Christmas Bounce Adult Ages 13+ Youth Ages 6-12 Valid for up to 3 consecutive days. Unlimited visits to Colonial Williamsburg and Christmas Town at Busch Gardens Williamsburg (open from 11/25-12/31/16). Please be sure to review Christmas Town operating schedule, as they are not open daily. Includes parking.	\$75.00 \$60.00	\$70.00 \$55.00
Busch Gardens Williamsburg Christmas Town Single Day Ages 3+ Valid for one day admission between November 25, 2016 to January 2, 2017.	\$37.00	\$27.00
Busch Gardens Williamsburg Fun Card Ages 3+ Pay for a day and get unlimited during Christmas Town.	\$37.00	\$37.00

Universal Studios Hollywood Enjoy a full day of rides, shows and attractions! Valid on selected date only. AAA Members Save (no discount at Front Gate)!		
Universal Studios Hollywood 2-Day General Admission Adult Ages 10+ Child Ages 3-9 First visit valid only on the selected date; 2nd visit valid within 6 days of 1st visit. First visit must be used on or before December 15, 2016; second visit on or before December 21, 2016.	\$119.00 \$113.00	\$109.00 \$103.00
SeaWorld San Diego Single Day Adult Ages 10+ Child Ages 3-9 Valid for one visit from 10/01/2016 to 12/31/2017.	\$93.00 \$87.00	\$70.00 \$70.00

CALIFORNIA

Gate Price AAA Price

MARYLAND	Gate Price	AAA Price
Maryland Zoo Baltimore Adult Child (Ages 2-11; under 2 are FREE)	\$18.00 \$15.00	\$15.00 \$12.00
National Aquarium Baltimore Adult Child (Ages 3-11)	\$39.95 \$24.95	\$35.95 \$21.95

NEW JERSEY	Gate Price	AAA Price
Adventure Aquarium - Camden Adult Child (Ages 2-12)	\$27.77 \$20.28	\$23.77 \$17.00

PENNSYLVANIA	Gate Price	AAA Price
Crayola Experience General Admission Under 2 free	\$19.99	\$15.99
IMAX Theater Adult Child Ages 11 and under *No additional fees Monday-Thursday *Additional fees apply Friday-Sunday *Additional fees apply on 3D films	\$12.00 \$10.00	\$9.00 \$9.00
Reading Movies 11 Adult (unrestricted ticket)	\$9.50	\$7.00

NORTH CAROLINA	Gate Price	AAA Price
Biltmore Estates Adult (Ages 17+)	\$64.20	\$57.00

ОНЮ	Gate Price	AAA Price
Pro Football Hall of Fame Canton, OH Adult Child (Ages 6-14)	\$25.00 \$17.00	\$21.00 \$14.00

TEXAS	Gate Price	AAA Price
SeaWorld San Antonio Single Day Ages 3+ Single day admission within one year from date of purchase. Valid during regularly scheduled park operating hours.	\$70.36	\$56.29
SeaWorld San Antonio Texas Vacation Ticket Ages 3+ Unlimited admission for up to 14 consecutive days from your first visit.	\$70.36	\$67.99

SEASO	NAL ATTRACTIONS	Gate Price	AAA Price
SESAME PLACE	Any Day Ticket with Free 2nd Visit Plus 1 Meal Ages 2+ Valid for any two visits during regular operating days from 4/30/16 and 1/1/17 plus one meal.	\$69.55	\$55.99
* FARTHER	A Very Furry Christmas with 2nd Visit Free Ages 2+ Valid for any two visits during regular A Very Furry Christmas operating hours from 11/19/16 to 1/1/17.	\$34.24	\$25.70
HERSHEYPARK CHRISTMAS CANDYLARE	HERSHEYPARK Christmas Candylane All Ages Valid 11/11/2016 through 1/1/2017, select dates.	\$19.85	\$17.85



E-Z Pass lets you complete your toll transaction without cash or tickets!

\$44.00

For use in PA, DE, MD, MA, NJ, NY, NC, WV, IL, IN, OH, VA, RI, NH &ME

Visit the AAA Reading-Berks Travel Store for all of your travel accessory needs!



NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES ON TICKETS

Prices subject to change without notice
 Tickets subject to availability

Attraction parking fees are additional

No refunds or exchanges on attraction ticket

• No refunds or exchanges on attraction tickets • Prices include taxes

Updated 11/23/2016

OFFICE



Make your tropical escape more rewarding with unlimited points and no annual fee.[†]

§50 Statement Credit

after making \$500 in purchases within the first 90 days*



Apply Today! Visit any AAA branch or AAA.com/creditcard

*Statement Credit Offer (Valid 10/1/16-12/31/16). You will qualify for a \$50 statement credit if you use your new credit card account to make any combination of purchase transactions totaling at least\$500 (exclusive of any fees, returns and adjustments) that post to your account within 90 days of the account open date. Limit one (1) statement credit per new account. This one-time promotion is limited to new customers opening an account in response to this offer. Other advertised promotional statement credit offers can vary from this promotion and may not be substituted. Allow 8-12 weeks from qualifying for the statement credit to post to your account. The statement credit will generally be applied to your existing balance with the highest APR before being applied to any balances with lower APRs. Receipt of a statement credit does not affect your responsibility to pay your Total Minimum Payment shown on each statement you receive from us.

† The Variable Annual Percentage Rates (APRs) for this account are currently 13.24% to 23.24%, based on creditworthiness, for Purchases and Balance Transfers; 16.24% to 25.24%, based on creditworthiness, for Direct Deposit and Check Cash Advances; and 25.24% for Bank Cash Advances. A Variable Penalty APR of up to 29.99%, based on creditworthiness, may be applied to new transactions if you make a late payment. Minimum Interest Charge is \$1.50. Balance Transfer Fee is 3% (min. \$10). Cash Advance fees are: 3% (min. \$10) for Direct Deposit and Check Cash Advances; \$12 for each Overdraft Protection Cash Advance; and 5% (min. \$10) for all other Cash Advances. Fee for purchases of wire transfers from a non-financial institution is 5% (min. \$10). The Variable APRs will vary with the market based on the Prime Rate. In addition, we reserve the right to change the terms of the account in accordance with the Credit Card Agreement and applicable law. This information is accurate as of 07/2016 and may have changed. For current information, please visit the website AAA.com/creditcard or complete an application with a AAA associate.

Branch ID: 219 Employee ID: 7152



Insure With Someone You Trust

Call AAA Insurance Agent Bill Jensen (610) 374-4531 x7141

bjensen@aaainsuranceberks.com



2016 Winter Tickets



920 Van Reed Road Wyomissing, PA 19610 610-374-4531